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NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Knight'

Knight

THeftltley

Knox

Knight

KnucRley

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Howard A.

Columbia, S .C.

James

Columbia ,S.C.

Jesse Lee

Lexington^S.C.

Jack H.
Columbia, S.C.

ROT
Fountain T n n , & . (

R . P - ..

Columbians. C.

-

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN
SURNAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

Able

lag ins a

Kaminer

Martin

Outlaw

CufchbejptsoJtu

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Fannie

Columbia,S ,C,

Dora Bell

Columbia, S.C.

Kathryn M,

Lexington, S.C .

_Daroth
nmi imMB s r
F!ln Tinbfith

Rnm-he-pj R H

"Mnnny R.

AGE OF
MAN

AGE OF
WOMAN

26

18

23
18

23
20

22

21

3*

22

w
White

C
Colored

W

W

w

w

MU

- -

_*_

t. DATE APPLICATION FILED
2. DATE LICENSE ISSUED

Month

Oct

Sep

Aug

Feb

Jul

Nov

Day

10

16

3

1U

l

27

-

Year

1939

1939

1939

191iO

19UO

19UO

t .DATEOFMARRUGE
2. DATE OF RETURN

Month

Oc_t

Sep

**-
Eto-
jm_

do.v .

i —
Day

JLO.

16

6

17

0_

27

Year

JL93SL

1939

1.93.9.

19LO-

A9l^a

BY WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

Rev. J. L. E&ers •
Lexington}S.C.

Sara R. Booaer
N.P. for S.C.
r . f lT ln(Tton J S. fi. /

Rev. Glenn S.Ekard

Lesington,H.C.

nnlLnnbi n j f i ,n_

p^P.^Jor^S^C^

Elias S-MnnV
N.P. for S.C.
Lftiri ncrtnn jR. fi -
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